INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

STARTS JUNE 1st

LAP SWIM SCHEDULE

)
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; % For our lap swim guidelines,
2 E% please scan this QR Code

MONDAY
5:45 -
7:15 AM

12:00 -
1:60 PM

7:15 -
8:15 PM

TUESDAY
5:45 -
7:15 AM

12:00 -
1:60 PM

7:15 -
8:15 PM

WEDNESDAY
5:45 -
7:15 AM

12:00 -
1:00 PM

7:15 -
8:15 PM

THURSDAY
9:45 -
7:15 AM

12:00 -
1:00 PM

7:15 -
8:15 PM

FRIDAY
9:45 -
7:15 AM

12:00 -
1:00 PM

6:00 -
7:00 PM

SATURDAY
8:30 -
9:30 AM

SUNDAY

OPEN SWIM SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:15 -
9:00 PM

SATURDAY




