INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE STARTS JUNE 1st



LAP SWIM SCHEDULE

PROPERTY.	The second second second second
	For our lap swim guidelines please scan this QR Code
	please scan this UK Lode
	France Community Community

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:45 -	5:45 -	5:45 -	5:45 -	5:45 -	8:30 -	
7:15 AM	7:15 AM	7:15 AM	7:15 AM	7:15 AM	9:30 AM	
		12:00 - 1:00 PM	12:00 - 1:00 PM	12:00 - 1:00 PM		
7:15 - 8:15 PM	7:15 - 8:15 PM	7:15 - 8:15 PM	7:15 - 8:15 PM	6:00 - 7:00 PM		

OPEN SWIM SCHEDULE



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
				7:15 -		
				9:00 PM		